Triad XC Invitational
North Lewisburg

Race 1 - MS Girls - 2 Mile
9/27/2022 - 5:00 pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 North Union MS 56 1:16:39 1520 7:40 211 2-11-12-20-21-24-30 2-9-10-17-18-21-27

2 Ben. Logan 59 1:17:44 1533 747 137 7-13-14-17-18-19-27 7-11-12-14-15-16-24

3 Fairbanks MS 83 1:19:49 15558 7:59 357 1-3-26-28-34 1-3-23-25-31

4 Mechanicsburg MS 119 1:25.09 17:.02 831 501 5-23-32-33-44 5-20-29-30-35

5 London MS 122 1:29:32  17:55 8:58 943 6-10-35-39-57 6-8-32-33-43

6 Urbana JH 128 1:31:41 1821 911 800 4-15-31-54-55 4-13-28-41-42

7 @ Graham Local 150 1:32.02 18:25 913 429 22-25-42-45-50 19-22-34-36-39

8 Springfield City MS 185 1:46:42  21:21  10:41 11:15 29-46-49-52-58 26-37-38-40-44
DNP Northeastern MS 1:21:08 20:17  10:09 38-43-47-56 4 Runners
DNP Triad 4842 16114 8:.07 9-16-37 3 Runners
DNP @ Greeneview 14:40 1440 T7:20 8 1 Runner
DNP @ S. Char. SE 1949  19:49 9:55 48 1 Runner
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Ava Lahmers
Kailin Mcelroy
Sadie Miller
Hazel Lightle
Evelyn Shultz
Ashley Nolan
Bonnie Brunson
Jossy Kasner
Aubrey Johnson
Gracie Howe
Gabriella Lindsey
Kennedy Ludwig
Gwendolyn Smith
Mollie Siefring
Olivia MacKendrick
Brooklynn Melidor
Elliott Butler
Lauren Kennedy
Ella Stoodt

Allana Smith
Olivia Ehrick
Adelaide Shearer
Scout Phillips
Josie Held

Ella Albers

Marla Chapman
Maillie Ricketts
Izzy Miller

Bella Binfet

Lexi Golinghorst
Avery Smith
Elizabeth Shuryan
Sadie Stapleton
Prairie Bailey
Riley Meyers
Montana Coleman
Taylor Queen
Emery Keirns
Julia Mullins
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Race 1 - MS Girls - 2 Mile
9/27/2022 - 5:00 pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Fairbanks MS 13:55.9 1
North Union MS ~ 14:03.9 2
Fairbanks MS 14:17.0 3
Urbana JH 14:17.4 4
Mechanicsburg MS  14:19.9 5
London MS 14:206 6
Ben. Logan 14:29.8 7
Greeneview 14:39.1
Triad 14:39.2
London MS 14:41.2
North Union MS ~ 14:58.5
North UnionMS 151114 10
Ben. Logan 15202 11
Ben. Logan 15:456 12
Urbana JH 15:54.7 13
Triad 16:00.2
Ben. Logan 16:01.4 14
Ben. Logan 16:06.7 15
Ben. Logan 16:074 16
North UnionMS ~ 16:09.9 17
North Union MS  16:146 18
Graham Local 16:14.8 19
Mechanicsburg MS  16:18.6 20
North Union MS  16:33.8 21
Graham Local 16:356 22
Fairbanks MS 16443 23
Ben. Logan 16:57.3 24
Fairbanks MS 16:58.6 25
Springfield City MS  17:09.1 26
North UnionMS ~ 17:320 27
Urbana JH 17:33.0 28
Mechanicsburg MS  17:33.5 29
Mechanicsburg MS  17:36.9 30
Fairbanks MS 17524 31
London MS 17529 32
Ben. Logan 17:53.2
Triad 18:02.0
Northeastern MS ~ 18:33.0
London MS 18:33.9 33

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Penelope Elliott
Mallory Chapman
Ashley Ekey

Cara Hawley
Milagros Roach
Tori Ford

Charlotte McGregor
Alexandra Peterson
Lauren Flax

Brielle Jones

Lilly Ervin

Annika Schmidt
XzaNiyah Mines
Addison Anderson
Aubrie Cayten
Emily Hughes
Cheyenne Bruner
Adalae Kulp

Kiera Cochran

Grade
7

7
7
8
8
7
7
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
7
7
7

Team
Ben. Logan
Ben. Logan
Graham Local
Northeastern MS
Mechanicsburg MS
Graham Local
Springfield City MS
Northeastern MS
S. Char. SE
Springfield City MS
Graham Local
Ben. Logan
Springfield City MS
Ben. Logan
Urbana JH
Urbana JH
Northeastern MS
London MS
Springfield City MS

Time  Points
18:37.9
18:49.4
18:531 34
18:55.1
19.200 35
19:35.0 36
19447 37
19:47.7
19:48.7
20224 38
20:435 39
20:57.9
21:01.3 40
21:26.5
21:384 M
22170 42
23:52.0
24:03.3 43
28239 44
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